Index Crimp Die Crimp Index Crimp Index Crimp
CPM-6 6 AWG #8 ORANGE 9 3 50 2 297 2 9 3
CPM-4 4 AWG #6 ORANGE 9 3 50 2 297 2 9 3
CPM-2 2 AWG #4 ORANGE 9 3 50 2 297 2 9 3
CPM-1 1 AWG #3 ORANGE 9 3 50 2 297 2 9 3
CPM-1/0 1/0 AWG #2 WHITE 12 1 76 2 324 2 12 1
CPM-2/0 2/0 AWG #1 WHITE 12 1 76 2 324 2 12 1
CPM-3/0 3/0 AWG 1/0 WHITE 12 1 76 2 324 2 12 1
CPM-4/0 4/0 AWG 2/0 WHITE 12 1 76 2 324 2 12 1
CPM-250 250 kcmil 3/0 BROWN 14 2* 87H 2 299 2* 14 2*
CPM-300 300 kcmil 4/0 BROWN 14 2* 87H 2 299 2* 14 2*
CPM-350 350 kcmil 4/0 BROWN 14 2* 87H 2 299 2* 14 2*
CPM-400 400 kcmil 250 PINK 16A 2* 106H 2 300 3 16A 2*
CPM-500 500 kcmil 350 PINK 16A 2* 106H 2 300 3 16A 2*
CPM-600 600 kcmil 350 YELLOW 18 3 115H 3 936 3 18 3
CPM-750 750 kcmil 500 YELLOW 18 3 115H 3 936 3 18 3
CPML-500 500 kcmil 350 PINK 16A 2* 106H 2 300 3 16A 2* CCC-4
CPML-600 600 kcmil 350 YELLOW 18 3* 115H 3 936 3 18 3*
CPML-750 750 kcmil 500 YELLOW 18 3* 115H 3 936 3 18 3*
CCC-3
CCC-4
CCC-5
CCC-5